Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniil Obuhov - (1658330) - Braunstone SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

31/03/24
18/05/24
19/11/23
04/06/23

Date

18/05/24
31/03/24
19/11/23
04/06/23

Meet

The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024
Hinckley SC Open Meet 2024
Coalville Winter Meet 2023

Braunstone Sprint Gala 2023

Meet

Hinckley SC Open Meet 2024
The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024
Coalville Winter Meet 2023

Braunstone Sprint Gala 2023

Venue

Leicester
Hinckley
Coalville

Nuneaton
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Club Swam Under Level

Braunstone 3
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